
ALL AMERICAN GYMNASTICS 2023
JUNE - DECEMBER

JUNE "June 15th pays for July Tuition" Gym Closed SEPTEMBER "Sep 15th pays for Aug Tuition"

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Alpine School Distrtict: Last Day of School Friday, May 26th Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

MAY Summer Break Monday, May 22, 2023 - Monday, May 29, 2023 AUG 21 22 23 24 25 26

28 29 30 31 Memorial Day Tuesday, May 30, 2023 27 28 29 30 31

JUN 1 2 3 Independence Day Tuesday, July 04, 2023 SEP

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Pioneer Day Monday, July 24th, 2023 1 2

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 No Rec This Week - 4th Class Monday, August 14, 2023 - Saturday, August 19, 2023 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Labor Day September 4th, 2023 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 20, 2023 - Saturday, November 25, 2023 17 18

No Rec This Week - 4th Class Monday, December 18, 2023 - Saturday, December 23, 2023

Winter Break Saturday, December 23, 2023 - Saturday, December 30, 2023 OCTOBER "Oct 13th pays for Nov Tuition"

JULY "Jul 14th pays for Aug Tuition" Classes Resume Tuesday, January 02, 2024 Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Special Dates SEP 19 20 21 22 23

JUN First Day of Summer Session Tuesday, May 30, 2023 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

25 26 27 28 29 30 Recreational Meet - Flip Flop Classic Saturday, August 12, 2023 OCT

Jul 1 First Day of Fall Session Monday, August 21, 2023 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Important Dates to Remember 15 16

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Early Bird Discount Rate Tuition Must Be Paid by the 15th

Tuesday can arrange makeups 7/4 Standard Rate Tuition Received After the 15th NOVEMBER "Nov 15th pays for Dec Tuition"

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

Makeup Offered OCT 17 18 19 20 21

AUGUST "Aug 15th pays for Sep Tuition" Makeup Offered for Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Makeup Offered for Independence Day Tuesday, July 04, 2023 20 30 31

JUL Makeup Offered for Pioneer Day Monday, July 24th, 2023 NOV 1 2 3 4

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 Makeup Offered for Flip Flop Classic (Saturday Classes Only) Saturday, August 12, 2023 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

30 31 Makeup Offered - Candy Cane Classic (Saturday Classes Only) Saturday, December 16, 2023 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

AUG 1 2 3 4 5 *Please visit the office or call (801) 796-9610 to schedule your makeup

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Calendar Key DECEMBER "Dec 15th pays for Jan Tuition"

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 x Recreation Meet Day Gym Closed Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

(School begins 8/16 for Alpine ) x No Rec Classes - 4th Week Tuition Due NOV

Monday can arrange makeup 7/24 x No Rec Classes - Makeup Needed 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30

Updated 6/21/2023 DEC 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30
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